LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL MEDICAL
MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL

June 2019 — Finals Week

FINAL EXAM DAYS:

Regular Dismissal

Regular Dismissal

Regular Dismissal

Monday June 3 (Per 1 & 3) Tuesday June 4 (Per 2 & 4) Wednesday June 5 (Per 6 & 5)
Homeroom: 8:00-8:12 Homeroom: 8:00-8:12 Homeroom: 8:00-8:12
Per1 8:17-10:14 Per 2 8:17-10:14 Per 6 8:17-10:14
Break 10:14 —10:34 | Break 10:14 —10:34 | Break 10:14 - 10:34
Per3 10:39 —12:36 | Per 4 - 10:39-12:36 | Per$S 10:39 - 12:36
Lunch 12:36 - 1:06 Lunch 12:36 - 1:06 Lunch 12:36 — 1:06
Per 2 1:11 —2:07 Per 5 1:11 -2:07 Per 1 1:11 -2:07
Per 4 2:12 -3:08 Per 6 2:12-3:08 Per 3 2:12-3:08

Wednesday, June 5*: Graduation Ceremony at East Los Angeles City College Auditorium 6 p.m.

Thursday & Friday, June 6 & 7(All Periods)

Minimum Day

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
BREAK
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

8:00 am — 8:12 am
8:17 am — 8:53 am
8:58 am — 9:34 am
9:39 am — 10:15 am

10:15 am — 10:35 am
10:40 am — 11:16 am
11:21 am - 11:57 am
12:02 pm - 12:39 pm

(12)
(36)
(36)
(36)
(20)
(36)
(36)
(37

FINAL GRADES/verification rosters are due on Friday, June 7" @ 3 p.m.

Monday, June 10

Pupil-Free Day

Roll books are due on Monday, June 10" @ 3:30 p.m.




